Recreation Trail Proposals - Status Summary

(Sorted by County)

\ Review Initiated \ Trail Type | Project Name

\Length | County Name \ Trail Sponsor

\ Status

| Date

07/25/2013

11/08/2013

07/23/2013

08/26/2013

04/23/2013

08/12/2014

10/24/2013

05/30/2013

03/28/2014

04/09/2012

Snowmobile S813032013001 - Fennville Trail Connector 12.55

Snowmobile 5804152013001 - Slashing Road Snowmobile Reroute 2013~ 0.3

Snowmobile $816172013001 - Chippewa Snow Chasers Trail Head 0

Snowmobile S$816172013002 - Pickford Trail Re-route 52

ORV 0816172012001 - Kinross Motorcycle Trail Reroute 6

ORV 0601212014001 - Days River Orv Route 9

Snowmobile/ORV B811212011001 - Escanaba To Hermansville Multiple Use Trail 27.8

ORV 0804242013001 - Tomahawk Motorcycle Trail, B Loop, King 0.5

Rd Reroute

Pathway P809282013002 - Nct 22 Creek Reroute 2

Pathway P809282011001 - Boardman River Trail Phase 1 8.75
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Allegan

Charlevoix

Chippewa

Chippewa

Chippewa

Delta

Delta

Emmet

Grand Traverse

Grand Traverse

Nick Evans

1848 123rd Ave
Hopkins, M| 49328
616-813-0026

Gaylord Forest Management Unit

1732 W M32
Gaylord, MI 49735
989-732-3541

Chippewa Snow Chasers
28968 W Maple Lane
Eckerman, Ml 49728
906-437-5369

Les Cheneaux Snowmobile Club

1158 S Park Ave
Cedarville, MI 49719
906-484-2558

Cycle Conservation Club Of Michigan

PO Box 486
Coldwater, MI 49036
517-781-4805

Keith Lynch, Delta Sorva
2425 Lundington Street
Escanaba, MI 49829
906-280-2193

Sorva Of Delta County
2425 Ludington Street
Escanaba, Ml 49829
906-786-3945

Cycle Conservation Club
P.O. Box 486

Coldwater, MI 49036
231-675-3631

Richard Naperala

1064 Lochmoor Ln
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231-223-7903

Richard Naperala

1086 Quaker Valley Drive
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231-223-7903

Approved

Under Review

Approved

Approved

Approved

On Hold

Under Review

Approved

Under Review

Approved

11/05/2013

11/08/2013

07/15/2014

11/05/2013

01/30/2014

05/20/2014

10/24/2013

11/07/2013

03/28/2014

02/06/2014



\ Review Initiated \ Trail Type | Project Name \ Length | County Name \ Trail Sponsor Status | Date

07/08/2013 Pathway P809282013001 - Boardman River Trail Section 2 75 Grand Traverse  Richard Naperala Under Review  04/03/2014
1086 Quaker Valley
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231-223-7903

06/24/2014 ORV 0605352014001 - Connecting Communities Atv- Usfs Huron 34 losco Usda Forest Service- Huron Shores Rs Under Review  06/24/2014
Shores Attn Gordon Haase
5761 North Skeel Avenue
Oscoda, MI 48750
989-739-0728

03/19/2014 Snowmobile/ORV B601362014001 - Alpha Spur Multi-use Trail Designation 2.75 Iron Chippewa Sno Kats Under Review  03/19/2014
560 Gibbs City Road
Iron River, MI 49935
906-265-7185

01/17/2013 Snowmobile/ORV B809402013001 - Goose Creek Snowmobile/orv Reroute 05 Kalkaska Amanda Matelski Approved 01/30/2014
8717 N. Roscommon Rd
Roscommon, MI 48653
989-275-5151

03/25/2014 ORV 0602402014001 - Leetsville Orv Trail Reroute 0.7 Kalkaska Todd Neiss Under Review  03/25/2014
8015 Mackinaw Trail
Cadillac, Ml 49601
231-775-9727

11/28/2012 Pathway P802432012001 - Veteran's Pathway, Lake Co. 2 Lake Linda Lange Approved 02/06/2014
Webber Twp Office
2286 W. Springtime St
Baldwin, Ml 49304
231-745-3614

05/02/2014 ORV 0608482014001 - Silver Creek Orv Trail Reroute 16 Luce Keith Churill, Sorva Of Alger County Under Review  05/02/2014
1021 Foster Street
Munising, MI 49865
906-387-5505

04/24/2014 ORV 0608492014001 - St. Ignace - Trout Lake Orv Route 28.4 Mackinac Neil Hill, Straits Area Snowmobile Club Under Review  04/24/2014
PO Box 78
Saint Ignace, MI 49781
906-643-9374

05/12/2014 Snowmobile 5602512013001 - Bear Lake Spur Improved 43 Manistee Benzie Mainstee Snowbirds Approved 08/06/2014
Attn: Richard Scott
P.O. Box 312
Arcadia, MI 49613
231-889-4133

01/02/2013 Snowmobile 5807522012001 - Big Bay 510 Reroute 2012 5.1 Marquette Big Bay 550 Snowmobile Club Approved 11/05/2013
P.0. Box 71
Big Bay, MI 49808
906-345-0075
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\ Review Initiated \ Trail Type

| Project Name

\Length | County Name \ Trail Sponsor

Status

| Date

02/12/2014

08/05/2014

08/05/2014

04/16/2012

08/18/2014

05/22/2014

07/16/2013

01/09/2014

03/19/2014

ORV 0811552013001

Snowmobile

Snowmobile

Snowmobile/ORV B810662011001 -

Equestrian

$804692013001
Staging

Snowmobile

Snowmobile/ORV B815722013001

Snowmobile/ORV B605722014002 -

Snowmobile/ORV B605722014003 -
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S605572014001 -

S602622014001 -

E601662014003 -

- Powers-Arnold Orv Route

Sparrow Road Reroute

Usfs Newaygo Co Sled Trail #3 Reroute

Bergland East Connector

Simar Equestrian Campground

- Johannesburg Snowmobile Extension And

- St. Helen Route Proposal

Denton 2 West Concept

Rosco Higgins Route Phase 1

34

1.3

24

0.3

25

13.7

Menominee

Missaukee

Newaygo

Ontonagon

Ontonagon

Otsego

Roscommon

Roscommon

Roscommon

Jim Moraska, Normenco Sportsmen Club
Box 114

Spalding, MI 49866

906-497-5509

Houghton Lake Snow Groomers
Michale Jacobs, Director

PO Box 137

Prudenville, Ml 48651
989-329-2241

Trailriders Snowmobile Club
Attention Paul Jernberg
P.O. Box 299

Baldwin, MI 49304
616-676-2247

Lake Gogebic Area Chamber Of Commerce

PO Box 114
Bergland, M1 49910
888-464-3242

Mi-trale

PO Box 43
Ontonagon, MI 49953
906-827-3208

Gaylord Area Snowmobile Trails Council
Jerry Beattie, Vice Chairman

2646 South Otsego Avenue

Gaylord, MI 49735

989-731-2858

Bob Bates

P.O Box 514

St. Helen, MI 48656
989-389-7393

Don Grafton

Ann Woods and Water
114 Devonshire Drive
Prudenville, Ml 48651
989-366-7664

Jon Kren

Rosco Higgins Trail Cruisers (RHTC)
146 Earl Ave

Roscommon, MI 48653
989-821-1333

Under Review

Under Review

Under Review

Approved

Under Review

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

02/13/2014

08/05/2014

08/05/2014

12/03/2013

08/18/2014

07/10/2014

05/28/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014



\ Review Initiated \ Trail Type | Project Name \ Length | County Name \ Trail Sponsor \ Status | Date

01/09/2014 Snowmobile/ORV B605722014001 - Denton 2 East Concept 4 Roscommon Don Grafton Approved 08/05/2014
Ann Woods and Water
Prudenville, Ml 48651
989-366-7664

08/27/2014 ORV 0608772014002 - Seney North Orv Route 435 Schoolcraft Seney Snowmobile Association Under Review  08/27/2014
P.0. Box 91
Seney, Ml 49883
906-287-0259

08/11/2014 ORV 0608772014001 - Curtis-haywire Orv Route 43.25 Schoolcraft Schoolcraft County Motorized Trail Assoc On Hold 07/15/2014
3259W Michigan Shores Rd
Gulliver, MI 49840
906-283-1001

07/22/12014 Snowmobile $602832014001 - Cadillac Spur Snowmobile Trail 1 Wexford John Semler Under Review  07/22/2014
Wellston Winter Trails & Promotions
P.O. Box 53
Wellston, MI 49689
231-848-4665

11/08/2012 Pathway P802832012001 - Nct Reroute, East Of Us-131 12.5 Wexford Richard Naperala Approved 09/17/2013
1086 Quaker Valley
Traverse City, Ml 49686
231-223-7903
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